V1k KLC-Series Motor Protection Filters
Current Rating (amps)
- OpenA00
0
- UL Type 1
0V 1
Enclosure:
K
Series
Option A:
EX - Heavy Duty Model
X
A01
E8 A 0
Page 49   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
V
1
k
 O
p
e
n
 F
ilte
r
Part Number
NEC Motor HP Rated
Current
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (in.) Open
Weight     List Price
EX Model EX Model
480V 600V 240V Height x Width x Depth Part Number List Price
V1K2A00 0.75 1 - 2 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $421.00 V1K2A00EX $484.00
V1K3A00 1 - 1.5 2 0.5 3 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $430.00 V1K3A00EX $495.00
V1K4A00 2 3 0.75 4 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $440.00 V1K4A00EX $506.00
V1K6A00 3 - 1 - 1.5 6 80 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $451.00 V1K6A00EX $518.00
V1K8A00 5 5 2 8 90 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $459.00 V1K8A00EX $527.00
V1K12A00 7.5 10 3 12 95 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $477.00 V1K12A00EX $549.00
V1K16A00 10 - 5 16 95 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 12 $482.00 V1K16A00EX $554.00
V1K18A00 10 15 - 18 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 12 $532.00 V1K18A00EX $612.00
V1K21A00 15 - - 21 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 12 $602.00 V1K21A00EX $694.00
V1K25A00 15 20 7.5 25 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 12 $643.00 V1K25A00EX $739.00
V1K27A00 20 25 - 27 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 14 $668.00 V1K27A00EX $769.00
V1K35A00 25 30 10 35 130 12.00 x 8.00 x 9.00 17 $697.00 V1K35A00EX $801.00
V1K45A00 30 40 15 45 135 12.00 x 8.00 x 9.00 17 $724.00 V1K45A00EX $833.00
V1K55A00 40 50 20 55 145 12.00 x 8.00 x 9.00 23 $747.00 V1K55A00EX $859.00
V1K80A00 50 - 60 75 25 - 30 80 255 12.00 x 8.00 x 9.00 23 $1,054.00 V1K80A00EX $1,212.00
V1K110A00 75 100 40 110 245 12.00 x 8.00 x 10.25 40 $1,238.00 V1K110A00EX $1,424.00
V1K130A00 100 125 50 130 270 9.50 x 11.00 x 8.50 55 $1,448.00 V1K130A00EX $1,665.00
V1K160A00 125 150 60 160 260 10.50 x 11.00 x 8.50 60 $1,596.00 V1K160A00EX $1,835.00
V1K200A00 150 200 75 200 265 10.25 x 11.00 x 8.50 60 $1,739.00 V1K200A00EX $2,000.00
V1K250A00 200 250 100 250 290 10.25 x 11.00 x 8.50 65 $1,787.00 V1K250A00EX $2,055.00
V1K305A00 250 300 - 305 325 12.25 x 11.00 x 8.75 80 $1,943.00 V1K305A00EX $2,234.00
V1K362A00 300 350 150 362 300 12.00 x 11.75 x 8.50 80 $2,224.00 V1K362A00EX $2,557.00
V1K420A00 350 450 - 420 450 13.75 x 11.75 x 10.00 95 $2,577.00 V1K420A00EX $2,963.00
V1K480A00 400 500 200 480 475 13.75 x 11.75 x 10.00 100 $2,750.00 V1K480A00EX $3,163.00
V1K600A00 500 600 - 600 515 13.75 x 15.00 x 12.75 130 $2,880.00 V1K600A00EX $3,313.00
V1K750A00 600 700 - 750 770 14.75 x 15.00 x 12.75 135 $4,702.00 V1K750A00EX $5,407.00
V1k KLC-Series Motor Protection Filters
Option A:
EX - Heavy Duty Model
X
A01
E8 A 0
- UL Type 1
1V 1
Enclosure:
K
Series
Current Rating (amps)
- OpenA00
0
Page 50   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
V
1
k
 E
n
c
lo
s
e
d
 F
ilte
r
UL Type 1 Part
Number
NEC Motor HP Rated
Current
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (in.) UL Type 1
Weight    List Price
EX Model EX Model
480V 600V 240V Height x Width x Depth Part Number List Price
V1K2A01 0.75 1 - 2 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $669.00 V1K2A01EX $770.00
V1K3A01 1 - 1.5 2 0.5 3 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $674.00 V1K3A01EX $774.00
V1K4A01 2 3 0.75 4 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $678.00 V1K4A01EX $780.00
V1K6A01 3 - 1 - 1.5 6 80 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $690.00 V1K6A01EX $795.00
V1K8A01 5 5 2 8 90 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $705.00 V1K8A01EX $812.00
V1K12A01 7.5 10 3 12 95 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $737.00 V1K12A01EX $848.00
V1K16A01 10 - 5 16 95 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $751.00 V1K16A01EX $865.00
V1K18A01 10 15 - 18 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $783.00 V1K18A01EX $900.00
V1K21A01 15 - - 21 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $815.00 V1K21A01EX $937.00
V1K25A01 15 20 7.5 25 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $833.00 V1K25A01EX $959.00
V1K27A01 20 25 - 27 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $864.00 V1K27A01EX $994.00
V1K35A01 25 30 10 35 130 12.00 x 8.00 x 11.50 23 $894.00 V1K35A01EX $1,028.00
V1K45A01 30 40 15 45 135 12.00 x 8.00 x 11.50 23 $923.00 V1K45A01EX $1,063.00
V1K55A01 40 50 20 55 145 12.00 x 8.00 x 11.50 23 $1,007.00 V1K55A01EX $1,159.00
V1K80A01 50 - 60 75 25 - 30 80 255 12.00 x 8.00 x 11.50 29 $1,311.00 V1K80A01EX $1,507.00
V1K110A01 75 100 40 110 245 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 68 $1,799.00 V1K110A01EX $2,068.00
V1K130A01 100 125 50 130 270 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 83 $2,028.00 V1K130A01EX $2,333.00
V1K160A01 125 150 60 160 260 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 83 $2,178.00 V1K160A01EX $2,505.00
V1K200A01 150 200 75 200 265 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 93 $2,268.00 V1K200A01EX $2,609.00
V1K250A01 200 250 100 250 290 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 93 $2,312.00 V1K250A01EX $2,659.00
V1K305A01 250 300 - 305 325 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 117 $2,326.00 V1K305A01EX $2,676.00
V1K362A01 300 350 150 362 300 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 117 $2,589.00 V1K362A01EX $2,978.00
V1K420A01 350 450 - 420 450 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 132 $2,806.00 V1K420A01EX $3,228.00
V1K480A01 400 500 200 480 475 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 138 $3,144.00 V1K480A01EX $3,615.00
V1K600A01 500 600 - 600 515 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 168 $3,437.00 V1K600A01EX $3,952.00
V1K750A01 600 700 - 750 770 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 180 $6,156.00 V1K750A01EX $7,081.00
V1k™ KLC-Series Motor Protection Filters
- OpenA00
0
- UL Type 1
1V 1
Enclosure:
K
Series
Current Rating (amps)
Option A:
EX - Heavy Duty Model
X
A01
E8 A 0
Page 51   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
V
1
k
 S
C
C
R
 O
p
e
n
 F
ilte
r
Part Number
NEC Motor HP Rated
Current
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (in.) Open
Weight     List Price
EX Model EX Model
480V 600V 240V Height x Width x Depth Part Number List Price
V1K2A00R 0.75 1 - 2 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $463.00 V1K2A00EXR $532.00
V1K3A00R 1 - 1.5 2 0.5 3 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $473.00 V1K3A00EXR $545.00
V1K4A00R 2 3 0.75 4 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $484.00 V1K4A00EXR $557.00
V1K6A00R 3 - 1 - 1.5 6 80 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $496.00 V1K6A00EXR $570.00
V1K8A00R 5 5 2 8 90 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $505.00 V1K8A00EXR $580.00
V1K12A00R 7.5 10 3 12 95 9.00 x 5.50 x 7.25 8 $525.00 V1K12A00EXR $604.00
V1K16A00R 10 - 5 16 95 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 12 $530.00 V1K16A00EXR $609.00
V1K18A00R 10 15 - 18 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 12 $585.00 V1K18A00EXR $673.00
V1K21A00R 15 - - 21 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 12 $662.00 V1K21A00EXR $763.00
V1K25A00R 15 20 7.5 25 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 12 $707.00 V1K25A00EXR $813.00
V1K27A00R 20 25 - 27 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 8.25 14 $735.00 V1K27A00EXR $846.00
V1K35A00R 25 30 10 35 130 12.00 x 8.00 x 9.00 17 $767.00 V1K35A00EXR $881.00
V1K45A00R 30 40 15 45 135 12.00 x 8.00 x 9.00 17 $796.00 V1K45A00EXR $916.00
V1K55A00R 40 50 20 55 145 12.00 x 8.00 x 9.00 23 $822.00 V1K55A00EXR $945.00
V1K80A00R 50 - 60 75 25 - 30 80 255 12.00 x 8.00 x 9.00 23 $1,159.00 V1K80A00EXR $1,333.00
V1K110A00R 75 100 40 110 245 12.00 x 8.00 x 10.25 40 $1,362.00 V1K110A00EXR $1,566.00
V1K130A00R 100 125 50 130 270 9.50 x 11.00 x 8.50 55 $1,593.00 V1K130A00EXR $1,832.00
V1K160A00R 125 150 60 160 260 10.50 x 11.00 x 8.50 60 $1,756.00 V1K160A00EXR $2,019.00
V1K200A00R 150 200 75 200 265 10.25 x 11.00 x 8.50 60 $1,913.00 V1K200A00EXR $2,200.00
V1K250A00R 200 250 100 250 290 10.25 x 11.00 x 8.50 65 $1,966.00 V1K250A00EXR $2,261.00
V1K305A00R 250 300 - 305 325 12.25 x 11.00 x 8.75 80 $2,137.00 V1K305A00EXR $2,457.00
V1K362A00R 300 350 150 362 300 12.00 x 11.75 x 8.50 80 $2,446.00 V1K362A00EXR $2,813.00
V1K420A00R 350 450 - 420 450 13.75 x 11.75 x 10.00 95 $2,835.00 V1K420A00EXR $3,259.00
V1K480A00R 400 500 200 480 475 13.75 x 11.75 x 10.00 100 $3,025.00 V1K480A00EXR $3,479.00
V1K600A00R 500 600 - 600 515 13.75 x 15.00 x 12.75 130 $3,168.00 V1K600A00EXR $3,644.00
V1K750A00R 600 700 - 750 770 14.75 x 15.00 x 12.75 135 $5,172.00 V1K750A00EXR $5,948.00
V1k™ KLC-Series Motor Protection Filters
Option A:
EX - Heavy Duty Model
X
A01
E8 A 0
- UL Type 1
1V 1
Enclosure:
K
Series
Current Rating (amps)
- OpenA00
0
Page 52   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
V
1
k
 S
C
C
R
 E
n
c
lo
s
e
d
 F
ilte
r
UL Type 1 Part
Number
NEC Motor HP Rated
Current
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (in.) UL Type 1
Weight    List Price
EX Model EX Model
480V 600V 240V Height x Width x Depth Part Number List Price
V1K2A01R 0.75 1 - 2 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $736.00 V1K2A01EXR $847.00
V1K3A01R 1 - 1.5 2 0.5 3 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $741.00 V1K3A01EXR $851.00
V1K4A01R 2 3 0.75 4 75 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $746.00 V1K4A01EXR $858.00
V1K6A01R 3 - 1 - 1.5 6 80 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $759.00 V1K6A01EXR $875.00
V1K8A01R 5 5 2 8 90 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $776.00 V1K8A01EXR $893.00
V1K12A01R 7.5 10 3 12 95 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 11 $811.00 V1K12A01EXR $933.00
V1K16A01R 10 - 5 16 95 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $826.00 V1K16A01EXR $952.00
V1K18A01R 10 15 - 18 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $861.00 V1K18A01EXR $990.00
V1K21A01R 15 - - 21 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $897.00 V1K21A01EXR $1,031.00
V1K25A01R 15 20 7.5 25 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $916.00 V1K25A01EXR $1,055.00
V1K27A01R 20 25 - 27 110 9.00 x 5.50 x 10.00 15 $950.00 V1K27A01EXR $1,093.00
V1K35A01R 25 30 10 35 130 12.00 x 8.00 x 11.50 23 $983.00 V1K35A01EXR $1,131.00
V1K45A01R 30 40 15 45 135 12.00 x 8.00 x 11.50 23 $1,015.00 V1K45A01EXR $1,169.00
V1K55A01R 40 50 20 55 145 12.00 x 8.00 x 11.50 23 $1,108.00 V1K55A01EXR $1,275.00
V1K80A01R 50 - 60 75 25 - 30 80 255 12.00 x 8.00 x 11.50 29 $1,442.00 V1K80A01EXR $1,658.00
V1K110A01R 75 100 40 110 245 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 68 $1,979.00 V1K110A01EXR $2,275.00
V1K130A01R 100 125 50 130 270 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 83 $2,231.00 V1K130A01EXR $2,566.00
V1K160A01R 125 150 60 160 260 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 83 $2,396.00 V1K160A01EXR $2,756.00
V1K200A01R 150 200 75 200 265 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 93 $2,495.00 V1K200A01EXR $2,870.00
V1K250A01R 200 250 100 250 290 16.50 x 18.00 x 15.00 93 $2,543.00 V1K250A01EXR $2,925.00
V1K305A01R 250 300 - 305 325 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 117 $2,559.00 V1K305A01EXR $2,944.00
V1K362A01R 300 350 150 362 300 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 117 $2,848.00 V1K362A01EXR $3,276.00
V1K420A01R 350 450 - 420 450 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 132 $3,087.00 V1K420A01EXR $3,551.00
V1K480A01R 400 500 200 480 475 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 138 $3,458.00 V1K480A01EXR $3,977.00
V1K600A01R 500 600 - 600 515 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 168 $3,781.00 V1K600A01EXR $4,347.00
V1K750A01R 600 700 - 750 770 16.50 x 18.00 x 30.00 180 $6,772.00 V1K750A01EXR $7,789.00